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

Ist & 2nd Real Estate Loans

APPRAISAL FEE!
.BALLOON PAYMENTS!

We Come to Your Home!’

irid COMBINE YOUR BILLS
BORROW $500 TO $5000

‘Y_Sterling Finance Co.

Ropresenting Private Funds

DA 3-1070

24-Hour Answering Service Y

¥r TERMS ARRANGED

FA 1-1544

REIEEE 2

FROM OVER DUE BILLS

BORROW MONEY ON YOUR PROPERTY
PAID FOR OR NOT

Ist & 2nd TRUST DEED LOANS MADE

% LOWER THAN LEGAL RATES + FAST ACTION
% WE COME TO YOUR HOME, EVES. TOO

Vermont N\ortgage

Co. (Broker)
13909 So. Van Ness

Member Torrance Chamber of Commerce

DA 3-3555

CookH

05 51179

FAST

CONSOLIDATE  BILLS

BOIIHOW ON YOUR PROPERTY, EVEN IF YOU
AVE' A FIRST AND SECOND NOW!

. FIRST AND SECOND TRUST DEED LOANS
5'% %, 25-YEAR FIRST TRUST DEEDS
® COLLATERAL LOANS

SOUTH BAY MORTGACE CO.

FOR DIRECT CONTACT WITH BROKER
EVENINGS OR WEEKENDS CALL OS 5-1179

SP 2-1134

Home

LOW COST

IST AND 2ND REAL ESTATE LOANS

AS LOW AS 5129% INTEREST AND AS
LONG AS 30 YEARS ON 1ST LOANS
1-YR., 3-YR. AND 5-YR., 2NDS
FREE APPRAISALS ON ALL LOANS

Loan

Investment Co.

We Pay You
ALL CASH
You Pay No Charges
0 Commissions
lmmkllnln Sale — No Waiting.
Condition Not Important.

FREE APPRAISAL

FR 8- 2294
READY REAL
23544 Hawthorne Blrd

T CASH FOR Yﬂl R Hl)L SE
FOR 1 I('K E CALL
TOM MA _rR_M

* Rontuls

APARTMENTS
Furnished

2 - BEDROOM

120

lurnl-lwl apt.
With  or
2 blocks
of Western, 1440 W,
Harbor Cll)

42 DA 8- .:lﬂ:

$87 50

Nicely furnished. Beautyrest
mattress. 1 bedroom. 1 atory
Front r\nd rear entrance. Ga-
rage. Spacious lawns, Adults.

JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS
Mgr. 1435 W. 219th St.
FA 02

Clean and quiet,
without
AN

253rd,
D,

utilities,

OOH nw ment.  furnished

{ ook, rlnl rooms $9,

l!llllu nn(l inen lnrlunlvd

Eureka Hotel. 1728 Abalone,
__FA 84 53

1820 W. 255th, Lomita
Aulnnullc wuhor

$13.50 Pm WEEK. 8| nclouu l
rooms. Full size kl(e en. Ree-
reation area. Child O.K

__FA 89020

LARGE deluxe 1 bedroom. Beau-
llmlly turnluhul Adults, No
5 :z 7th, Harbor

$65 MONTH. 1 bedroom apt.
In l.umlln

4535 or DA 96237

CARSON ARMS
1 bedroom apts. Utilities pald.
Heated pool. Adults, On bus

ne, o to freeway.
1341 W, Carson FA 0-2262
EMERALL APTS,

Near Del Amo Center
Buulllul furnishe
(Full bath & kitchen), ?mc-
lmu 1 and 2 bedroom. E

pool. Lllmlo- mld No
l-:uc From_ $90. 371.

4510 Emerald St,
$65. REDECORATED 1« bod«
room. Quiet, l«lull- "075 Tor-
rance Blvd, FA §
$77.60 PLUS l"l-l'x.'l‘l!l(‘l‘l‘\‘—l
Bedroom, laundry Iu-lmlm
close town, FA 50373
2BEDROOM ~ APT, Disposal,
carpeting. Near Western and
Lomita Blvd, 25203 Belleporte

A l-rlmr r_City, DA b -0167,
APARTMENTS
Unfurnished 122

2.2 BEDROOM APTS. Imlll ln
range. Also studio apt
Vanderbilt  Lane, mlnmln
Phone 576-6145,
llll&—-l BEDROOMS.  Bullt-ins,
= to - wall carpeting,
unnu 2501 W, 152nd (Apt.
6) 333-2008, 324-6738,

NEW deluxe 2-bedroom, Pri-
vate patio and garage. Dise
wal, Laundry facllities,

l«nl \

cabinets and storage,
$90,

b’l‘ Ur'llll wlllllmllvll

$50—3. BPDI(()OM Apl ~Garage.

r.m ‘lhrllln Ave. 4 blocks
dow ‘n. Phone m 5359,
FR RI‘:NT FOR 2 WEEKS
NE rge deluxe 2 b.-d
room, l‘n rpeting, drapes.

musie, Bullt-ins. Pullman wllh
ar:‘ g nlr-rur Private patio,

55 \BW spAcious 2-bedr
Washer hookup, Ample puk
ing, Children wnlmun Play
_ares, Ji

LARGE 1 R«Irwm
uanwllnl l"«n-ml

\\'lll/wnll
dren
204th,

&unl 2 chil.
Mt Turmnn— 097

LOMITA: L.'rxe 1 bedroﬂm
Btove, refrigerator, 1 story,
big yu\I l‘hlhl k $60,

* $95 $l20

l. & BEDR 8
Tiled kitchens bullts
in ranges, disposals, Carpet
ing, drapes undry room,

Hof water lurnln)ml HEAT-
ED POOL, Child OK

7 18 AMAPOLA
375-5281

,”l' —
NE h 2 bedroom apts, All
mlllllu paid,  Wall
carpeting, ¢|rlpe|
Garages, Heal

_Narbonne, Ant mnltt.

T KING BIZE — $78
Newlsh 1, ’f bed
huge aauuvcnu ren OK,
pots,

m

IJ)MITA—NW 2-BEDROOM
Carpets, drapes,  built-ins,
washer ‘space in kitchen, Froe

o
exln carports available, Nea
Harbor General & shopplnx
17 mlnmﬂ ln dnwnlown L

7:31 w. 2Nlh ST TORRANCE
_FA 87149
NEW
Il Pompeii
FURNISHED SINGLES

$95.00

Including Utilities

® Tree shaded patio
® Roman pool
® Barbecue area
® Recreation room

3655 Artesia Blvd.

Between Prairie and Crenshaw
Blvd.

FURNISHED or

Unfurnished Apts. 123

4 HEATED POOLS

® |1 BEDROOM $84.50
UNFURNISHED

® | BEDROOM £110.00
FURNISHED

® 2 BEDROOMS $115.00

UNFURNISHED ONLY
ALL UNITS:

® CARPETED

® DRAPES

® BUILT-INS

® GARBAGE DISPOSAL

® CAR PORTS

Close to schools, shop-

ping center and indus-
tries.

TORRANCE TERRACE APTS.
23008 Arlington Ave.

$87.50 LARGE DELUXE
1 bedroom. Built-ins, Pool,
Adults, 24647 Pennsylvania,
Lomita, Furnished bachelor,
90. DA 5-0043.

KENT ARMS APTS.
22307 Kent Ave.
(2 Blks. from Del Amo Center)
1 and 2 Bedrooms,
2 Baths
$100 to 5135
00l — Carpeting — Drapes
Built-ins — blsoon s
58

3]5 W. CARSON. Lnr l‘ new
2 h.dronm apts,
home.'  Furnished & lnlur-
nls)n d.

1552 226TH ST. 1 bedroom court
apt. $70. 1 child ok. Unfur-
nished, includini stove, re-

frigerator. $62, ait 8 7270,

DELUXE - SPACIOUS
furnished Bachelor Apu

3 bedroom apts, 1
baths. Heated pool.
bomllu Bhd
Mgr,

nd
1615 W,
Harbor City,
326-6189,

Deluxln Studio apt. 31.5

UMt Siies

dr. Furnished .

0! lnb!' Furnished .

. ROBINSON REALTY
FA 0-2323

Bdr,
2 Bd
1 B
Co!

2
1-
1-
1

M.

HOUSES Unfumhhod 126

AVAILABLE July 1st, 1-bed-|
room duplex. Range, refrigere |

washer furnished,
Water
7625

paid.  Call|
|

sdroom, Ga-
ning furn-
r adults, $%0
25523 Frampton, Har-
DA 6-3274
3-ROOM HOUSE
$55 month. .\vv rhl‘M’r”n or pets,
FA 8

month,
_bor_City.

ROOMS, Furnished _ 130|

ROOM — Separate from houss, |
Private entrance and bath.
Man_only. 1217 Aecacia

QUIET, pleasant front lwlrnnm
in private home d
employed, 1115 Hickory,
_rance. FA_0-0652, FA §

HOTELS, MOTELS 136
PLAZA Hotel, daily mald serv-
off.-

ice, quiet, clean rooms.
nlrnot parking.  Daily from 3

Weekly from 3
FA 8-46T1

1720 Cabrillo
$7 WEEK, up. Downtown. At-

e, clean. Refrigerators,
plate optional Murray

r-u
"nll‘l 1210 E! Prado.
FA §-9732

'I’RAIlEl PARKS

And Spaces
$18.422 PER MONTH
grass covered RECRE-

Larg:
ATIO\’ AREA. Stores 1 block.
Cogenial A]."A“o-phﬂrﬂ

140

STORES, OFFICES 142

HOUSES Fumished |

$65—UTILITIES paid. 1 bed-
room, fenced, tots OK, have
omcrs lehI n-nnl
IL 3 & 3.:

875—1 BLDRUOM lower murl
Like ear transporta-
tion, l'lrklnk Child_OK. Nor-
mandie & 104th St. PL 6-4355.

$80 — REDECORATED 2
100! fenced, tot OK

anld Rentals,
194, DA 4-1534 & '(5

LADY will share home with
Mother and ¢ hllll \Hll pnnllh
_Cchild care, 374

$1I—NEWLY lurnl-iu-d & room,
2 bedroom  stucc house,
Fenced yard for rhlhlr-n Ba-
rage. Choice Rentals,

OR 3-1470, l'l.. 7 3103
$27.50 wk.—Ulilities paid, ! bvwl-

room trailer, tot and

Also 1 bedroom, Rnpl

l‘L 4-3194, DA &
$100—ALONE on lot. I Dnmi &

room, 3 bedroom stucco lmuu

fenced, children & pets, ga-

rage, lelrn Rentals,

OR 3-1470, PL 1-3181
Private for
paid, $60 mo
No 'hllnln n_or pets,
B FR 5-2600.

124

2 bed-
have

lhnuli

“

$65—UTIL! l1' ES pald, Clean 1

bedroom house, good location,
Choice
63,

fenced,

children_ OK
lknml- _OR

126

HOUSES Unfurnished
2-BEDROOM~—2 years old. Bullt-
In unl- & oven. Anuhul sn-
per mnm
W-Inu_l__ St._DA 5-2068
$85—ALONE on lot. room,

nice area, children l pc-( n
R \pl l . PL HN
IT’—\BW 1-bedroom. Bullt-in
stove and oven. Natural ash
¢nhlnoln Pullman lavatory.

posal. Tile. Water, trash
d DA 6-4110. DA &1’!0

'murn BEDROOM, mmm
throughout, 2-car {a
-3251 2062) Budlun:

$95—ALONE on lot. 2 bedroom

stucco, children and pﬂ OK.
Rapid  Ren! lll PL 43194,
DA 4-1534 & 35

ﬂO—PARTIALL\' furnished. 6
bedroo m house,
l‘hnr«l

children
Choles OR 3 h.l’
PL 7-163

NEWLY thcenod 2-bedroom,
wall-to-wall and

Call” after

’9“- lll'ﬂi‘ 7 room, 4 bedroom
)um« (“nn-l ng, fenced, chil-
wn Cholce Rentals,

OH I H1 63.

SMALL 1 bnlrnom house with
5: :ug Located in  Lomita.
1l FA §-2040,

2 BEDROOMS. Gara; Garage. Deco-
rated. Small family welcoms,
g: smnmh 216 E. 21t Bt

$9—RENT or option o | buy, 3
bedroom, fenced, children” &
pot OK, Ihlvhl nrnlnh

ﬂmlnl-

o'i'

DA 5-0650 _PL 4-3104. DA 4-164 & 35 __
‘IZS—-I.A"HP 3 nml den, care
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